

Title Underwriter Name Change Disclosure

File No:
You are receiving this Disclosure because you are a party to a Policy of Title Insurance issued by
Agents National Title Insurance Company, File No Effective January 1, 2025
Agents National Title Insurance Company has been renamed Essent Title Insurance, Inc.
Wherever the name AGENTS NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY is used in documents relating to your Policy of Title Insurance, the name ESSENT TITLE INSURANCE INC. is hereby substituted.
Wherever in the said documents the acronym "ANTIC" is used, the term "Essent" is hereby substituted.
Wherever in the said documents reference is made to the corporate headquarters, the address
"Two Radnor Corporate Center, 100 Matsonford Road, Radnor, PA 19087" is hereby substituted.
Essent Title Insurance, Inc. has issued this Disclosure as of:
(MONTH 00, 0000)